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BC Masters 50m 2025
Kortrijk, 1 - 2/5/2025

Event 18 400m Medley 20 - 94 years
2/05/2025 - 14:47 Results
Points: AQUA Master 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

25 - 29 years, Men

1. Segers Ben 99 BEL Zik 6:26.19 341
50m: 40.12 40.12 150m: 2:22.54 55.62 250m: 4:06.98 51.52 350m: 5:44.25 44.52

100m: 1:26.92 46.80 200m: 3:15.46 52.92 300m: 4:59.73 52.75 400m: 6:26.19 41.94

25 - 29 years, Women

1. Verbraecken Silke 99 BEL Zik 7:35.96 292
50m: 49.96 49.96 150m: 2:54.20 1:02.58 250m: 4:54.86 1:02.57 350m: 6:49.18 51.20

100m: 1:51.62 1:01.66 200m: 3:52.29 58.09 300m: 5:57.98 1:03.12 400m: 7:35.96 46.78

30 - 34 years, Men

1. Dionisi Marco 92 ITA AZZ 5:21.39 534
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:57.22 42.41 250m: 3:23.60 45.28 350m: 4:46.14 37.00

100m: 1:14.81 39.76 200m: 2:38.32 41.10 300m: 4:09.14 45.54 400m: 5:21.39 35.25

2. Pijnenburg Pieter 93 NED BIEBOSCH 5:36.07 467
50m: 35.88 35.88 150m: 2:05.14 46.08 250m: 3:34.80 44.82 350m: 4:58.87 38.75

100m: 1:19.06 43.18 200m: 2:49.98 44.84 300m: 4:20.12 45.32 400m: 5:36.07 37.20

3. Ledent Romain 94 BEL Mosan 5:36.17 466
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:57.94 43.47 250m: 3:28.93 48.55 350m: 4:58.35 40.47

100m: 1:14.47 40.28 200m: 2:40.38 42.44 300m: 4:17.88 48.95 400m: 5:36.17 37.82

4. Longdoz Enki 95 BEL Mosan 6:05.65 362
50m: 38.32 38.32 150m: 2:13.21 46.78 250m: 3:53.37 53.76 350m: 5:28.23 39.54

100m: 1:26.43 48.11 200m: 2:59.61 46.40 300m: 4:48.69 55.32 400m: 6:05.65 37.42

5. Oprins Mike 93 BEL KST 6:20.63 321
50m: 40.40 40.40 150m: 2:22.11 51.81 250m: 4:07.04 53.18 350m: 5:40.62 40.00

100m: 1:30.30 49.90 200m: 3:13.86 51.75 300m: 5:00.62 53.58 400m: 6:20.63 40.01

6. Walpot Benjamin 94 BEL Mosan 6:24.33 312
50m: 40.18 40.18 150m: 2:18.74 50.94 250m: 4:01.90 53.43 350m: 5:41.89 46.08

100m: 1:27.80 47.62 200m: 3:08.47 49.73 300m: 4:55.81 53.91 400m: 6:24.33 42.44

30 - 34 years, Women

1. Balto Nihal 93 TUR FMVISK 5:57.26 569
50m: 37.33 37.33 150m: 2:06.40 45.77 250m: 3:42.43 50.66 350m: 5:16.56 42.77

100m: 1:20.63 43.30 200m: 2:51.77 45.37 300m: 4:33.79 51.36 400m: 5:57.26 40.70

35 - 39 years, Men

1. Rebiffe Jason 89 FRA DN 5:29.96 589
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 2:00.08 42.74 250m: 3:29.90 46.39 350m: 4:54.68 38.22

100m: 1:17.34 42.62 200m: 2:43.51 43.43 300m: 4:16.46 46.56 400m: 5:29.96 35.28

40 - 44 years, Men

1. Seuntiens Hans 84 BEL KST 5:52.60 517
50m: 38.55 38.55 150m: 2:09.09 46.33 250m: 3:44.57 50.12 350m: 5:14.89 38.80

100m: 1:22.76 44.21 200m: 2:54.45 45.36 300m: 4:36.09 51.52 400m: 5:52.60 37.71

2. De Jaeghere Dwight 85 BEL RZV 6:12.44 438
50m: 36.67 36.67 150m: 2:14.45 51.30 250m: 3:57.15 50.26 350m: 5:32.17 42.55

100m: 1:23.15 46.48 200m: 3:06.89 52.44 300m: 4:49.62 52.47 400m: 6:12.44 40.27
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BC Masters 50m 2025
Kortrijk, 1 - 2/5/2025

Event 18, Men, 400m Medley, 40 - 44 years

Rank YB Time Pts

3. Anthonissen Tom 84 BEL SWEM 8:09.31 193
50m: 53.72 53.72 150m: 3:07.47 1:02.92 250m: 5:11.16 1:02.05 350m: 7:12.83 56.96

100m: 2:04.55 1:10.83 200m: 4:09.11 1:01.64 300m: 6:15.87 1:04.71 400m: 8:09.31 56.48

40 - 44 years, Women

1. Wanter Ann 82 BEL ZGEEL 5:50.03 693
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 2:03.24 45.35 250m: 3:39.86 52.20 350m: 5:11.87 39.16

100m: 1:17.89 42.62 200m: 2:47.66 44.42 300m: 4:32.71 52.85 400m: 5:50.03 38.16

50 - 54 years, Men

1. Delbrouck Manuel 72 BEL Helios 6:15.62 439
50m: 41.93 41.93 150m: 2:22.37 49.59 250m: 4:03.07 52.77 350m: 5:36.45 40.05

100m: 1:32.78 50.85 200m: 3:10.30 47.93 300m: 4:56.40 53.33 400m: 6:15.62 39.17

55 - 59 years, Men

1. Bockstaele Francois 68 BEL SWEM 5:31.53 722
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:54.25 43.01 250m: 3:24.92 49.72 350m: 4:54.36 39.56

100m: 1:11.24 38.01 200m: 2:35.20 40.95 300m: 4:14.80 49.88 400m: 5:31.53 37.17

2. Piret Benoit 69 BEL W 7:43.44 264
50m: 58.53 58.53 150m: 3:06.07 1:00.40 250m: 5:05.42 1:03.86 350m: 6:58.81 50.55

100m: 2:05.67 1:07.14 200m: 4:01.56 55.49 300m: 6:08.26 1:02.84 400m: 7:43.44 44.63

55 - 59 years, Women

1. Dok van Annette 68 NED MSVZ 8:25.77 259
50m: 56.46 56.46 150m: 3:05.14 1:03.79 250m: 5:19.79 1:12.76 350m: 7:30.02 57.98

100m: 2:01.35 1:04.89 200m: 4:07.03 1:01.89 300m: 6:32.04 1:12.25 400m: 8:25.77 55.75


